tsys

tsys

tsys

tsys

tsys

tsys

tsys

20170419 G44.65+02.97.N TotPwr vs Time. 1450Band BmO0O

00 0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

BmO1

00 0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

Bmo02

00 0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

BmO03

00 0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

Bmo04

o
o

0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

BmO05

g SN
5

0.00 0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

BmO06

0.00 0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15



tsys

tsys

tsys

tsys

tsys

tsys

tsys

?%

8

20170419 G44.65+02.97.N TotPwr vs Time. 1300Band Bm00

0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

BmO1

0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

Bmo02

0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

BmO03

0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

Bmo04

o
o

0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

BmO05

0.00

0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15

BmO06

0.00

0.05

0.10
time [secs]

0.15



